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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Harrisburg, PA

10/14/2020 $2,817.49 $20,257.24

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Harrisburg, PA

12/10/2020 $2,876.73 $23,133.97

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Harrisburg, PA

12/16/2020 $2,509.37 $25,643.34

Laborers&#39; Local 1174 PAC 
465 Allentown Drive 
Allentown, PA 18109

1. 
2.State Political Committee 
3.Allentown, PA

10/14/2020 $1,830.57 $6,063.30

Laborers&#39; Local 1174 PAC 
465 Allentown Drive 
Allentown, PA 18109

1. 
2.State Political Committee 
3.Allentown, PA

12/04/2020 $1,649.05 $7,712.35

Laborers&#39; Local 1174 PAC 
465 Allentown Drive 
Allentown, PA 18109

1. 
2.State Political Committee 
3.Allentown, PA

12/16/2020 $1,708.28 $9,420.63

Laborers&#39; Local No. 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Scranton, PA

10/02/2020 $864.09 $5,048.96

Laborers&#39; Local No. 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Scranton, PA

12/16/2020 $465.38 $5,514.34

Laborers&#39; Local No. 616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Cresaptown, MD

10/14/2020 $250.00 $2,250.00

Laborers&#39; Local No. 616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Cresaptown, MD

10/20/2020 $250.00 $2,500.00

Laborers&#39; Local No. 616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Cresaptown, MD

10/20/2020 $250.00 $2,750.00

Laborers&#39; Local No. 616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Cresaptown, MD

12/02/2020 $250.00 $3,000.00
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Public Service Employees Local Union No. 
1310 
317 N. Washington Street 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Wilkes-Barre, PA

12/02/2020 $6,046.00 $54,414.00

WV Appalachian Laborers&#39; District 
Council 
One Union Square 
Suite 5 

1. 
2.Labor Organization 
3.Charleston, WV

10/14/2020 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

Total This Period $121,766.96
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

African Americans for Good Government 
1541 Broadhead St. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206

Donation Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $35,000.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

Video Truck Rental Supporting Carrie Del Rosso Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $8,985.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

In-Kind Contribution for Video Editing Supporting 
Stephanie Lynch

Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $135.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

Video Truck Rental Supporting Biden for President Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $29,950.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

In-Kind Contribution for Video Editing Supporting Ann 
Francis Lambert

Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $270.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

In-Kind Contribution for Video Editing Supporting 
Andreas Anderson

Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $135.00

Morrissey for Senate 
605 E Nine Mile Road 
Highland Springs, VA 23075

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $1,500.00

Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $10,000.00

Strother Nuckels Strategies 
2607 Monroe St., NE 
Washington, DC 20018

Digital Advertising Supporting Joe Biden for President Brian 
Petruska 10/01/2020 $250,000.00

America Votes Action Fund 
1155 Connecticut Ave., NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20036

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 10/06/2020 $100,000.00

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 10/06/2020 $15,741.83

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

Video Editing Services Brian 
Petruska 10/08/2020 $540.00

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 10/08/2020 $3,066.75
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Stoney for RVA 
PO Box 182 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 10/14/2020 $10,000.00

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 10/14/2020 $6,340.13

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
310 

In-kind contribution for video truck rental supporting 
Michael Jones

Brian 
Petruska 10/20/2020 $7,487.50

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

Video Billboard Truck Rental Supporting Joe Biden for 
President

Brian 
Petruska 10/30/2020 $23,960.00

Laborers Mid-Atlantic Regional Organizing 
Coalitio 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Suite 310 

Video Billboard Truck Rental Supporting Carrie Del 
Rosso for PA State Rep

Brian 
Petruska 10/30/2020 $23,960.00

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 10/30/2020 $8,091.00

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 11/10/2020 $12,310.50

Keon Shim 
11951 Freedom Drive, Suite 310 
Reston, VA 20190

Travel & Meals Reimbursement Brian 
Petruska 11/19/2020 $508.98

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 11/19/2020 $304.50

Tyler Group Staffing, LLC 
P.O. Box 90233 
Alexandria, VA 22309

Staffing Services Brian 
Petruska 12/04/2020 $7,427.63

Virginians For Common Good 
PO Box 31408 
Alexandria, VA 22310

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/04/2020 $50,000.00

Joral Concepts 
PO Box 96042 
Pittsburgh, PA 15226

Car Caravan Supporting Joe Biden Brian 
Petruska 12/07/2020 $12,896.00

Adams for Delegate 
PO Box 25331 
Richmond, VA 23260

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00
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Askew for Delegate 
PO Box 64544 
Virginia Beach, VA 23467

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Clinton for Virginia 
PO Box 4305 
Suffolk, VA 23434

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Creigh Deeds for Senate 
PO Box 5462 
Charlottesville, VA 22905

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Edwards for Virginia Senate 
P.O. Box 1179 
Roanoke, VA 24006-1179

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Friends of Delores McQuinn 
900 North 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford Street 
Suite 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Friends of Jeff Bourne 
PO Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $2,500.00

Friends of Monty Mason 
PO Box 232 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Friends of Sam Rasoul 
P.O. Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Guy for Delegate 
PO Box 4563 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Hayes for Delegate 
PO Box 5142 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Hurst for Delegate 
PO Box 11389 
Blacksburg, VA 24062

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,500.00

J Ward for Delegate 
PO Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $5,000.00
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Kelly Fowler for Delegate 
PO Box 6769 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Lashrecse Aird for Delegate 
PO Box 3943 
Petersburg, VA 23805

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Lewis for Senate 
P.O. Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Marcia Price for Delegate 
PO Box 387 
Newport News, VA 23607

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Martha Mugler for Delegate 
PO Box 1875 
Hampton, VA 23669

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Mike Mullin for Virginia 
566 Denbigh Boulevard 
Suite C 
Newport News, VA 23608

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $2,500.00

Morrissey for Senate 
605 E Nine Mile Road 
Highland Springs, VA 23075

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,500.00

Sally for Virginia 
PO Box 2375 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,500.00

Simonds for Delegate 
PO Box 1952 
Newport News, VA 23601

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Van Valkenburg for Delegate 
PO Box 28782 
Henrico, VA 23228

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/10/2020 $1,000.00

Carr for Delegate 
PO Box 14625 
Richmond, VA 23221

Contribution Brian 
Petruska 12/15/2020 $5,000.00

Total This Period $656,109.82
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $121,766.96

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 14 $121,766.96

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $656,109.82

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $656,109.82

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $1,349,518.98

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $121,766.96

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $121,766.96

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $1,471,285.94

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$656,109.82

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $656,109.82

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $815,176.12

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $272,993.24

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $8,352,443.63

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $121,766.96

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $8,474,210.59

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $8,747,203.83

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $7,275,917.89

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$656,109.82

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $7,932,027.71

29. Ending Balance $815,176.12
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